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Congratulation Achievers - Cognizant Selects!!!I

Placement @CUTM <placement@cutm.ac.in> Sun, Oct 17, 2021 at 12:42 PM
Cc: noreply-spamdigest via Teaching Staff <faculty@cutmap.ac.in>, Jagannath Padhi <jpadhi@cutm.ac.in>, "Dr. Prajna
Pani" <prajna.pani@cutm.ac.in>, PRAKASH KVD <prakash.kvd@cutm.ac.in>, Prasanta Mohanty
<prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in>, Dean SoET <deansoet@cutmap.ac.in>, Ashish Ranjan Dash
<ashish.dash@cutm.ac.in>, Career Coordinator <careercoordinators@cutm.ac.in>, careercoordinators.pkd@cutm.ac.in,
trainers <trainers@cutm.ac.in>, Biranchi Khillar <biranchi.khillar@cutm.ac.in>, Saumya Ranjan Das
<saumya.das@cutm.ac.in>, ALL Faculty <allfaculty@cutm.ac.in>, "​allhod.cit" <allhod.cit@cutm.ac.in>, "allhod.jitm"
<allhod.jitm@cutm.ac.in>, "Mr. Kameswara Rao" <kameswara.rao@cutmap.ac.in>, all <all@cutm.ac.in>, Prof D N Rao
<dnrao@cutm.ac.in>, Registrar CUTM <registrar@cutm.ac.in>, Pallavi Madam <registrar@cutmap.ac.in>, VC CUTM
<vc@cutm.ac.in>, vc <vc@cutmap.ac.in>, "Placement@CUTMAP" <placementcell@cutmap.ac.in>

Dear all, 

Please congratulate and let's shower our best wishes and love to the following students who have made us proud with
their achievements in Cognizant campus recruitment in various profiles such as GenC Next - 6.75 Lakhs, GenC
Elevate - 4 Lakhs + Skill Based bonus and Incentives and GenC - 4 Lakhs per annum.

S.No. Name Email Id Category of Hire

1 Aditya Beborta 180101120003@cutm.ac.in GenC Next Select

2 Shubham Nayak shubhamnayak0905@gmail.com GenC Next Select

3 Siba Prasad Sahoo 180301120038@cutm.ac.in GenC Elevate Select
4 Jagadish Nayak jagadishn609@gmail.com GenC Elevate Select
5 Mamillapalli Bhava
Sanmeeri sameerimamillapalli@gmail.com GenC Elevate Select
6 Kandula Niravange niravange091723@gmail.com GenC Elevate Select
7 Boina Sarayu 180101120040@cutm.ac.in GenC Elevate Select
8 Sriya Rauto 180101120052@cutm.ac.in GenC Elevate Select
9 Ashish 180101120056@cutm.ac.in GenC Elevate Select

10 Debasish Rath 180101120011@cutm.ac.in GenC Elevate Select
11 Subhangi Patro 180301130005@cutm.ac.in GenC Elevate Select
12 Navaneeth Vardhineedi 181801120001@cutmap.ac.in GenC Select

13 SIVA KRISHNA VANKA sivavanka1325@gmail.com GenC Select

14 Ronit Kumar ronit1700@gmail.com GenC Select

15 Koribilli  Mouli moulik1712@gmail.com GenC Select

16 Sombit Kumar Mishra sombitmishra111@gmail.com GenC Select

17 sruthika gullala sruthika.gullala8307@gmail.com GenC Select

18 Vakada Niharika 181801120016@cutmap.ac.in GenC Select

19 sindiri karthik 180101120029@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

20 sravani nagisetti 181801120002@cutmap.ac.in GenC Select

21 Neha Modi nehamodi.in@gmail.com GenC Select

22 Ipsita Pati ipsitapati183@gmail.com GenC Select

23 Muskan Mohanty muskanmohanty.16@gmail.com GenC Select

24 SAVIRIGANA POOJA poojasavirigana2000@gmail.com GenC Select

25 vakkalanka venkata
sri chandana chandanavakkalanka@gmail.com GenC Select

26 vinod kumar gumpu gumpuvinodkumar10580@gmail.com GenC Select

27 Swarnava Bhattacharya swarnavab7@gmail.com GenC Select

28 Debanjan Sen debanjansen11@gmail.com GenC Select
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29 Krishna Sathwik Chava krishnasathwik32@gmail.com GenC Select
30 Dovlipilli  Anil Kumar 181801120003@cutmap.ac.in GenC Select

31 Abinash Ray 180301120027@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

32 Hemanth sai Binnala 180101130009@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

33 Snigdha Mishra 180301120017@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

34 Susmita Sau susmita2018puju@gmail.com GenC Select

35 gorle harish gorleharsha8@gmail.com GenC Select

36 Somerik Sen someriksen00@gmail.com GenC Select

37 Rashmiranjan Rout 180301160033@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

38 B.Jyoti Prakash bjyotiprakash2000@gmail.com GenC Select

39 Sai Mohit Rai Surada mohitraisurada1999@gmail.com GenC Select

40 Laxmi Narayan Das 180301160001@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

41 B Pavan Kalyan 180301160031@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

42 Sai Prasanth Mantha saiprasanthmantha@gmail.com GenC Select

43 Vyitla Rushitha Sai 181801120026@cutmap.ac.in GenC Select

44 Kaky Jyothirmai
Charishma 181801120011@cutmap.ac.in GenC Select

45 Ayyagari Surya
Bhaskara Rao suryaayyagari2001@gmail.com GenC Select

46 Dabbeeru Bhargavi 180101130004@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

47 Kadambala Gunasri kadambalagunasri@gmail.com GenC Select

48 Alok Kiran Panigrahy 180301130001@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

49 Pavan Kalyan Routu 180101130007@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

50 Peddinti Manideep 180101120025@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

51 Rashmita Panigrahi rashmitap082@gmail.com GenC Select

52 Chinmayee Hota chinmayeehota03@gmail.com GenC Select

53 P V S Sri Harshita pvs.sriharshita@gmail.com GenC Select

54 RUPALI JENA 180301120004@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

55 Vysyaraju Supriya 180101120008@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

56 Rokkam Dinesh Kumar 180101120019@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

57 Bodala
Jyotisubramanyum 180101120020@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

58 Nabeelah Ahmed 180301140002@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

59 Sayel Paul 180301120065@cutm.ac.in GenC Select

60 Dibyani Patro dibyani.2404@gmail.com GenC Select

Best,
Biranchi Khillar
Engagement Manager
8248901183
biranchi.khillar@cutm.ac.in
Centurion University of Technology and Management
Paralakhemundi & Bhubaneswar (Odisha) and Vizianagaram (AP)
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